
Andhra Pragathi Grameena Bank 

S. 
No. 

REGIONAL OFFICE: KADAPA 

Andhra Pragathi Grameena Bank at Head Office, Kadapa through 
Regional Office, Kadapa invites sealed bids from the ELIGIBLE 
CONTRACTORS for demolition and construction of building at 
Veerapunayunipalli Village, Kadapa District, Andhra Pradesh. 
Details are as under: 

TENDER NOTICE 

(Sporsored by Canara Bankj 

Name of Work 

1. Demolition and Construction 

Tender Notice 

Ref. No. 
of building at Veerapunayunipalli 443/APGB/VNPALLV23 
Village, Kadapa District, dated: 08.12.2023 

Sd/-Regional Manager, 

Last Date of 
Submission 

30.12.2023 

The Conplete set of bid docurnents and other details are available in 
Our Bank website www.apabin from 09.12.2023 to 30.12.2023. 
For Details, please contact Regional Office, Kadapa, Ph: 9490158018, 
9490158398. 

Note : Bank reserves the right to cancel the tender notice at any stage 
without any rea8on. 

Andhra Pradesh. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

